
Update- 

 

SALESIAN PROVINCE OF CHENNAI (INM)  

       PERSONNEL BIO-DATA 
 

 

 

1. PRIMARY DETAILS         
 

First Name HUBERT  Last Name Pinto  

Known As Pinto (AFE) Present Status Priest 

Name in School 

Certificate (TC) 

   

Data of Birth 16/07/1962 Place of Birth Madras 

Dist of Birth  Diocese of Birth  

State Tamil Nadu Country India 

Baptism On 05/08/1962 At  Diocese Mylapore Madras 

Confirmation on 01/11/1973 At  Diocese Mylapore Madras 

Mother Tongue Tamil Languages Known English  
 

  

2. FAMILY DETAILS 

Father’s Name Mr. Albert Eugene Pinto Occupation  

Date of Birth  Date of Death  

Mother’s Name Mrs. Clotilda Pinto Occupation  

Date of Birth  Date of Death  

Brothers Elder  3 Younger  Sisters Elder  4 Younger  

Home Address Mr. A.E. Pinto, 160 Nandanam Extension, Madras 600 035 

  Phone  

Contact Person  

Address  

  Phone  

Parish Address Church of Our Lady Of Health, Little Mount 

  Phone  
  

 Other Info about Family (if any):  

 

 

CODE: 1981-06 

 

 

 

Photo 



3. BASIC EDUCATION DETAILS 

High School SSLC/Matric Result  Passed(Year) 1978 

Name of the School Don Bosco Tirupattur 

Higher Secondary HSS Result  Passed(Year) 1980 

Name of the School Don Bosco Tirupattur 

Main Subjects  

4. DETAILS OF FORMATION PERIOD 
 

ASPIRANTATE 
No Year Study Name & Place of House 

1.  
1978  X Don Bosco – Tirupattur  

2.  
1979  XI Don Bosco – Tirupattur 

3.  
1980  XII Don Bosco – Tirupattur 

 

PRE-NOVITIATE 
No Year from Year To Name & Place of House Study 

1.  
  Don Bosco – Vellakinar, Coimbatore   

2.  
    

 

 

Novitiate At  Year  

 

First Profession On 24/05/1981              at:  

 

PHILOSOPHATE 
No Year from Year To Name & Place of House 

1.  
May 1981 May 1983 The Retreat – Yercaud  

2.  
   

  
 THEOLOGATE 

No Year from Year To Name & Place of House 

1.  
1989   

2.  
   

3.  
   

 



Study Done in Theologate B.Th.  

 

ORDERS DATE PLACE MINISTER 

LECTOR 1990   

ACOLYTE 1991   

DEACON 1992   

PRIEST 29-04-1992  Most. Rev. Bp. 

 

 RENEWAL OF VOWS 
No Date of Renewal Place of Renewal 

1.  
24/05/  

2.  
24/05/  

3.  
24/05/  

4.  
24/05/  

 

Final Profession On 24/05/1989 At  

 

4. SECULAR HIGHER ECCLESIASTICAL STUDIES 
 

No Study Done Main 

Subject 

Reg./Pvt

. 

Name & Place of the 

College 

University Comp. 

Year 

Period Class 

1.  
  Reg.      

2.  
        

3.  
        

4.  
        

5.  
        

6.  
        

7.  
        

 

 

 



6. LIFE IN VARIOUS COMMUNITIES (EXCLUDING THE STRICTLY FORMATION PERIOD) 

 

No 

Month & Yr 

from 

Month & Yr 

To 

Name of the Houses Assignments No. of 

Years  

1.  May  1983 May  1985 MADRAS – Mylapore  Pt.  2 

2.  May 1985 May 1988 EAST AFRICA ( Tanzania) (AFE) St.  3 

3.  May 1988 May 1992 EAST AFRICA ( Tanzania) (AFE) St. B.Th.  4 

4.  
May 1992 May 2016 

KORR – Don Bosco Mission Korr Isiolo 

Kenya 
  16 

5.  May 2016     

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

13.       

14.       

15.       

16.       

17.       

18.       

19.       

20.       

21.  
     

 

 


